Ausschreibungstext



Artikelnummer
241516

Typ
SFPM04

Kurzbeschreibung
SFP, Sinlgemode, LC TX 9/125, Wellenlänge: TX: 1550nm / RX: 1310nm. 10km Reichweite, 100Mbps

Hauptmerkmale
TX: 1550nm Wellenlänge
RX: 1310nm Wellenlänge
10km Reichweite

Weitere Merkmale (Spezifikationen)
	Produktkennzeichnungen
	

	Hersteller-Nummer
	9830690014

	Hersteller
	Global Proof



Weitere Produktinformationen



Zubehör

Empfehlungen

Dienstleistungen
